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(M1) C League

Combined Report
Team Score Report (Ties broken by points)(Scores sorted by TOTAL)

# Team Church W\L Total AVG M1
1Annointed Arrows C Kings Way 5/0 730 146.00 730
2Ark Builders Victory 4/1 415 83.00 415
3Ninja Swords Lexington First 3/2 320 64.00 320
4Flutterfly Smarties Lexington First 2/3 345 69.00 345
5Laffy Taffy Trinity Georgetown 1/4 230 46.00 230
6TC Team C Trinity Chapel 0/5 130 26.00 130

Individual Score Report (Ties broken by QuizOuts)(Scores sorted by TOTAL)
# Quizzer Team Church Total AVG QO M1

1Hannah Joseph Ark Builders Victory 350 70.00 4 350
2Ariel Edenstrom Annointed Arrows C Kings Way 330 66.00 4 330
3Chris Liu Ninja Swords Lexington First 285 57.00 4 285
4Sophie Chang Flutterfly Smarties Lexington First 280 56.00 3 280
5Naomi Edenstrom Annointed Arrows C Kings Way 200 40.00 1 200
6Alaina Wren Annointed Arrows C Kings Way 190 38.00 1 190
7Boyd Scheiner Laffy Taffy Trinity Georgetown 155 31.00 155
8Myra Barnes TC Team C Trinity Chapel 115 23.00 115
9Piper Johnson Laffy Taffy Trinity Georgetown 75 15.00 75

10Gabby Calvin Ark Builders Victory 65 13.00 65
10Elizabeth Galliers Flutterfly Smarties Lexington First 65 13.00 65
11Brooks Owsley Ninja Swords Lexington First 35 7.00 35
12Bryson Barnes TC Team C Trinity Chapel 10 2.00 10
12Tobias Mjos Annointed Arrows C Kings Way 10 2.00 10
13Aurora Merrow TC Team C Trinity Chapel 5 1.00 5
14Griffin Allen Annointed Arrows C Kings Way .00
14Silas Draper Ninja Swords Lexington First .00
14Sky Chang Flutterfly Smarties Lexington First .00
14Lincoln Tolley Ninja Swords Lexington First .00
14Logan Terhune TC Team C Trinity Chapel .00

C League
Team Score Report

# Team Church W\L Total AVG R1 R2 R3 R4 R5
1Annointed Arrows C Kings Way 5\0 730 146.00 150 105 175 100 200
2Ark Builders Victory 4\1 415 83.00 90 90 90 70 75
3Ninja Swords Lexington First 3\2 320 64.00 80 90 70 70 10
4Flutterfly Smarties Lexington First 2\3 345 69.00 55 80 20 70 120
5Laffy Taffy Trinity Georgetown 1\4 230 46.00 40 45 50 35 60
6TC Team C Trinity Chapel 0\5 130 26.00 30 20 40 40

Individual Score Report (Ties broken by QuizOuts)(Scores sorted by TOTAL)
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# Quizzer Team Church Total AVG QO R1 R2 R3 R4 R5
1Hannah Joseph Ark Builders Victory 350 70.00 4 70 70 70 70 70
2Ariel Edenstrom Annointed Arrows C Kings Way 330 66.00 4 65 65 65 70 65
3Chris Liu Ninja Swords Lexington First 285 57.00 4 70 70 70 65 10
4Sophie Chang Flutterfly Smarties Lexington First 280 56.00 3 50 70 20 70 70
5Naomi Edenstrom Annointed Arrows C Kings Way 200 40.00 1 40 15 70 40 35
6Alaina Wren Annointed Arrows C Kings Way 190 38.00 1 45 40 40 (5) 70
7Boyd Scheiner Laffy Taffy Trinity Georgetown 155 31.00 40 15 25 35 40
8Myra Barnes TC Team C Trinity Chapel 115 23.00 20 20 30 5 40
9Piper Johnson Laffy Taffy Trinity Georgetown 75 15.00 30 25 20

10Gabby Calvin Ark Builders Victory 65 13.00 20 20 20 5
10Elizabeth Galliers Flutterfly Smarties Lexington First 65 13.00 5 10 50
11Brooks Owsley Ninja Swords Lexington First 35 7.00 10 20 5
12Tobias Mjos Annointed Arrows C Kings Way 10 2.00 (5) (5) 20
12Bryson Barnes TC Team C Trinity Chapel 10 2.00 10
13Aurora Merrow TC Team C Trinity Chapel 5 1.00 10 (5)
14Lincoln Tolley Ninja Swords Lexington First .00
14Griffin Allen Annointed Arrows C Kings Way .00 (10) 10
14Silas Draper Ninja Swords Lexington First .00
14Sky Chang Flutterfly Smarties Lexington First .00
14Logan Terhune TC Team C Trinity Chapel .00


